2020 SANITATION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day

Presidents Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

Wednesday, January 1, 2020*
There will be no change in refuse, recycling, or yard waste
collection for the New Year’s Day holiday.

Monday, February 17
There will be no change in refuse, recycling, or yard waste
collection for the Presidents Day holiday.

Monday, May 25*

If Monday is your regular collection day, then your refuse will be
collected on Tuesday, one day later. Tuesday's collection will be
on Wednesday. Thursday and Friday collections will remain the
same.

Saturday, July 4*

There will be no change in refuse, recycling, or yard waste
collection for the Independence Day holiday. The Compost Center
will be closed on Saturday, July 4™, however it will be open on
Sunday, July 5™

Monday, September 7*

If Monday is your regular collection day, then your refuse will be
collected on Tuesday, one day later. Tuesday's collection will be
on Wednesday. Thursday and Friday collections will remain the
same.

Monday, October 12
There will be no change in refuse, recycling, or yard waste
collection for the Columbus Day holiday.

Wednesday, November 11
There will be no change in refuse, recycling, or yard waste
collection for the Veterans Day holiday.

Thursday, November 26*

If Thursday is your regular collection day, then your refuse will be
collected on Friday, one day later. Friday's collection will be on
Saturday. Regular collection will resume the following week.

Friday, December 25*

If Friday is your regular collection day, then your refuse will be
collected on Saturday, one day later. Regular collection will
resume the following week.

*Sanitation observed holiday



